ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12008

INSTITUTION NAME: BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE (TAXILA CAMPUS)
CITY: TAXILA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12008-A-1-2786 ZOHAN AHMED M. AHMED
12008-A-2-2787 M. HUZAIFAH MUBASHIR YASIN
12008-A-2-2788 M. HAMID BASHARAT HUSSAIN

12008-A-4-2789
12008-A-4-2790
12008-A-7-2791

ZAINAB SHAHZADI
NYHAL FATIMA
ADEEL

M. IMRAN
AJMAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
1

2
2
4
4
7

%AGE
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
B-
C+
B
B-
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:6
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